
ESCUELA NORMAL DE EDUCACIÓN PREESCOLAR DEL ESTADO
PERIODO ESCOLAR 2007 - 2008

MARCO ANTONIO VALDES MOLINA

HORA LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES

10:45-11:00 RECESO

07:00-07:45
GRUPO

REPRESENTATIVO DE
BASQUETBOL

VARIOS

GRUPO
REPRESENTATIVO DE

BASQUETBOL
VARIOS

GRUPO
REPRESENTATIVO DE

BASQUETBOL
VARIOS

GRUPO
REPRESENTATIVO DE

BASQUETBOL
VARIOS

GRUPO
REPRESENTATIVO DE

BASQUETBOL
VARIOS

07:45-08:30
COLEGIADO

08:30-09:15
COLEGIADO

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00


